TO:
FROM:
RE:

MONTH OF
NOVEMBER: 2018

Value of Construction
No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops
improvements/addition
s & misc.)

Industrial /
Institutional /
Commercial

YEAR TO DATE:
Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops
improvements/addition
s & misc.)

Industrial /
Institutional /
Commercial

Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services
Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

CENTRAL CARIBOO

MEMORANDUM
Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

NORTH CARIBOO

SOUTH CARIBOO

2018

$155,207

$4,962,274 $4,751,106 $5,729,039 $6,479,674 $26,041,634 $22,522,687 $36,732,948

79

24

11

12

31

2017

$57,400

42

12

19

2018

$38,200

106

38

10

45

2017

$583,716

102

26

11

13

52

2018

$1,070,959

21

10

223

37

64

21

100

2017

$818,757

14

188

21

50

14

100

TOTALS
2018 2017
$1,264,366  $1,459,873
33 26
16 7
4 2
1 4
12 13
0 0

$33,753,467
408 332
99 49
85 70
41 39
176 171
7 4



