MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services
RE: Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

	CENTRAL CARIBOO		NORTH CARIBOO		SOUTH CARIBOO		TOTALS	
MONTH OF NOVEMBER: 2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017
Value of Construction	\$155,207	\$57,400	\$38,200	\$583,716	\$1,070,959	\$818,757	\$1,264,366	\$1,459,873
No. of Permits Issued	7	3	5	9	21	14	33	26
BP to Complete (renewals)	3	1	3	3	10	3	16	7
No. of Residential Building Permits	1	0	0	1	3	1	4	2
No. of Manufactured Homes	0	2	0	0	1	2	1	4
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/addition s & misc.)	3	0	2	5	7	8	12	13
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
YEAR TO DATE: Value of Construction	\$4,962,274	\$4,751,106	\$5,729,039	\$6,479,674	\$26,041,634	\$22,522,687	\$36,732,948	\$33,753,467
No. of Permits Issued	79	42	106	102	223	188	408	332
BP to Complete (renewals)	24	2	38	26	37	21	99	49
No. of Residential Building Permits	11	9	10	11	64	50	85	70
No. of Manufactured Homes	12	12	8	13	21	14	41	39
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/addition s & misc.)	31	19	45	52	100	100	176	171
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	1	1	5	0	1	3	7	4